ZAV UK

A SELECTION OF OUR RECIPES...

SALabs

MONACO °
GENOVA ¢ce°
IKARIA ¢
VISO ecee
LIGURIA

LA NAPOULE °
LAS VEGAS

LUCA

JOHN °
ALVAR
ALEANDRO
PETITE LILY
LOUISE
DARIUS

HoT DisEs

SOUPS

HOMEMADE PIES

SORMIOU ®°°°
CASABLANCA °
ADANA

Tabbouleh, smoked salmon trout, dill

Organic* green lentils, peas, artichoke

Roasted eggplant, rosmarino, tomato, zucchini

Hummus of peas, carrots raz-el-hanout, buckwheat, edamame beans.

W7 Linguine, cooked ham without added nitritel, Grana Padano, rocket salad
W7 Vita® roasted chicken, spelt, sun-dried tomato, cucumber, grape
W7 Vita® roasted chicken, Grana Padano, cherry tomatoes, organic* croutons

Organic* baguette, mozzarella, tomato, black olive tapenade

Organic* baguette*, beef tartar, salad

Baguette, Emmental cheese, tomato, eggs mimosa

Organic* raisin and walnut flute, Brie

Organic* brioche bread, Emmental cheese, tomato

Traditional ham, AOC Comté cheese, mustard-honey vinaigrette

Organic* raisin and walnut flute, fresh goat cheese, aubergine with harissa

with organic* bread, butter, parsley, organic* croutons

Brie-spinach, Courgette salmon, Eggplant-tomato-goat...

MSC** cod @ pea mousseline, red lentils

Falafel and rice duo, Oriental aubergine compote

Small spelt risotto, sweet pepper, tomato and thyme tapenade, Grana Padano

PASTILLA, EMPANADAS, PIADINA

PIES

(Cheesecake speculoos, chocolate Moelleux, Blackberry-verbena...

ORGANIC* BROWNIE* (HOCOLATE - & MUFFIN with apples

FRUIT SALAD °

ORGANIC* YOGURT

Vanilla, blueberries, fig...

SMALL ORGANIC* PASTRIES & CUPS

COFFEE
FRAPPES

FEEL GOOD DRINKS

TEAS AND HERBAL TEAS

GREEN SMOOTHIES

JUICE
FRUIT & TEA

Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, ... ORGANIC* & FAIRTRADE

(offee, Cappuccino, Belgoccino®, Mocaccino, Coconut

Ginseng Coffee, Curcuma Bio* Golden Latte, Matcha Bio* Latte (hot or frappé)
Palais des Thés and Yogi Tea selection

Fresh fruit, spinach, fresh herbs

Fresh fruit juice, Smoothies & Vegetable juice cold pressed

Fresh fruit, Hammam tea

Biscover aLL our recipes on EXKi.com

5,95€
4,80€
4,80€
8,40€
8,20€
8,20€
790€

5,40€
5,40€
5,80€
4,80€
4,80€
520€
5,20€

4,80€
5,70€
10,40€
9,20€
9,20€

from 3.50€

from 4,60€
2.40€
4.80€
2.55€
from 2.50€

from 2.50€
from 4.50€
from 3,60€
from 2.90€

5.50€
from 3.90€
from 5.50€

TASTY MOMENTS AT A MILD PRICE

Smart start

L
i

W,

Breakfast
5,00¢

Before 11:00

A

A large pastry

+ an organic & fairtrade coffee
or'tea
or a glass of fresh juice

SHORT GUIDE TO EASE YOUR CHOICE

@ VEGAN Recipes that do not contain

SALADS Monaco ¢ animal products or animal by-products.
Genova [ oo _
] VEGETARIAN Recipes that do not
lkaria [ ° : i sh. Th .
Viso ° e contain meat or fi sh. The recipes may
laNanoule o contain eggs, dairy products and tra-
pou ditional cheese made with rennet.
SANDWICHES Luca LOW LACTOSE Recipe made with
John o ingredients that do not contain milk.
Alvar However, traces of milk may be pre-
Aleandro sent due to kitchen handling of ingre-
Petite Lily dients containing milk.
Darius LOW GLUTEN Recipe made with
. - ingredients that do not contain gluten.
HOT Sormiou ® - e However, traces of gluten may be pre-
DISHES (asablanca e e sent due to kitchen handling of ingre-
Adana dients containing gluten.
Piadina °
. . THIS IS IMPORTANT TOO!
DESSERTS  Organic* brownie °
Fruit salad ° o o At EXKi, we choose our products and our

* More choice and information in your restau-

rant. Ask one of our crew members.

producers to offer balanced recipes and to
limit our impact on the planet. For example, we
buy MSC cod (the sustainable fi sheries sector
- www.msc.org) and Vita® chicken sustainable
farming - www.vitaproject.be).

The allergens are printed in capital letters or in bold on the product label or sales poster. The ‘Macchiato’,
‘Latte’, ‘Chai’ and ‘Cappuccino’ coffee beverages contain milk. They are also available with organic soya
drink or organic oat drink - All our prices are in € and VAT incl. Nutritional analysis and allergens are avai-
lable on www.EXKi.com or through our teams. Available in our restaurant Brussels Airport Landside. The
menu is not exhaustive and not contractual it can vary depending on the product availability and the mar-
ket prices. * The organic ingredients are certified BE-BIO-01 Certisys.
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