### A SELECTION OF OUR RECIPES...

# SALabs

MONACO • GENOVA •••• IKARIA ••• VISO •••• LIGURIA LA NAPOULE •	Tabbouleh, smoked salmon trout, dill Organic* green lentils, peas, artichoke Roasted eggplant, rosmarino, tomato, zucchini Hummus of peas, carrots raz-el-hanout, buckwheat, edamame beans. Linguine, cooked ham without added nitritel, Grana Padano, rocket salad Vita® roasted chicken, spelt, sun-dried tomato, cucumber, grape	5,95€ 4,80€ 4,80€ 8,40€ 8,20€
LAS VEGAS	Vita® roasted chicken, Grana Padano, cherry tomatoes, organic* croutons	7,90€

# SANdWICHES

LUCA •	Organic* baguette, mozzarella, tomato, black olive tapenade	5,40€
JOHN •	Organic* baguette*, beef tartar, salad	5,40€
ALVAR •	Baguette, Emmental cheese, tomato, eggs mimosa	5,80€
ALEANDRO •	Organic* raisin and walnut flute, Brie	4,80€
PETITE LILY •	Organic* brioche bread, Emmental cheese, tomato	4,80€
LOUISE	Traditional ham, AOC Comté cheese, mustard-honey vinaigrette	5,20€
DARIUS •	Organic* raisin and walnut flute, fresh goat cheese, aubergine with harissa	5,20€

### HoT DisHEs

SOUPS	with organic* bread, butter, parsley, organic* croutons	4,80€
HOMEMADE PIES	Brie-spinach, Courgette salmon, Eggplant-tomato-goat	5,70€
SORMIOU ••••	MSC** cod 🥟, pea mousseline, red lentils	10,40€
CASABLANCA •••	Falafel and rice duo, Oriental aubergine compote	9,20€
ADANA •	Small spelt risotto, sweet pepper, tomato and thyme tapenade, Grana Padano	9,20€
PASTILLA, EMPANADAS, PIADINA		from 3.50€

# Desserts \*\*

PIES	Cheesecake speculoos, chocolate Moelleux, Blackberry-verbena	from 4,60€
ORGANIC* BROWNIE	CHOCOLATE - & MUFFIN with apples	2.40€
FRUIT SALAD ••••		4.80€
ORGANIC* YOGURT	Vanilla, blueberries, fig	2.55€
SMALL ORGANIC* PASTRIES & CUPS		from 2.50€

#### CoFfees and Drinks \*\*

COFFEE	Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, ORGANIC* & FAIRTRADE	from 2.50€
FRAPPÉS	Coffee, Cappuccino, Belgoccino®, Mocaccino, Coconut	from 4.50€
FEEL GOOD DRINKS	Ginseng Coffee, Curcuma Bio* Golden Latte, Matcha Bio* Latte (hot or frappé)	from 3,60€
TEAS AND HERBAL TEAS	Palais des Thés and Yogi Tea selection	from 2.90€
GREEN SMOOTHIES	Fresh fruit, spinach, fresh herbs	5.50€
JUICE	Fresh fruit juice, Smoothies & Vegetable juice cold pressed	from 3.90€
FRUIT & TEA	Fresh fruit, Hammam tea	from 5.50€

### Discover all our recipes on EXKi.com

# TASTY MOMENTS AT A MILD PRICE



### SHORT GUIDE TO EASE YOUR CHOICE



The allergens are printed in capital letters or in bold on the product label or sales poster. The 'Macchiato', 'Latte', 'Chai' and 'Cappuccino' coffee beverages contain milk. They are also available with organic soya drink or organic oat drink - All our prices are in € and VAT incl. Nutritional analysis and allergens are available on www.EXKi.com or through our teams. Available in our restaurant Brussels Airport Landside. The menu is not exhaustive and not contractual it can vary depending on the product availability and the market prices. \* The organic ingredients are certified BE-BIO-01 Certisys.

### A SELECTION OF OUR RECIPES...

# SALabs

MONACO • GENOVA •••• IKARIA ••• VISO •••• LIGURIA LA NAPOULE •	Tabbouleh, smoked salmon trout, dill Organic* green lentils, peas, artichoke Roasted eggplant, rosmarino, tomato, zucchini Hummus of peas, carrots raz-el-hanout, buckwheat, edamame beans. Linguine, cooked ham without added nitritel, Grana Padano, rocket salad Vita® roasted chicken, spelt, sun-dried tomato, cucumber, grape	5,95€ 4,80€ 4,80€ 8,40€ 8,20€
LAS VEGAS	Vita® roasted chicken, Grana Padano, cherry tomatoes, organic* croutons	7,90€

# SANdWICHES

LUCA •	Organic* baguette, mozzarella, tomato, black olive tapenade	5,40€
JOHN •	Organic* baguette*, beef tartar, salad	5,40€
ALVAR •	Baguette, Emmental cheese, tomato, eggs mimosa	5,80€
ALEANDRO •	Organic* raisin and walnut flute, Brie	4,80€
PETITE LILY •	Organic* brioche bread, Emmental cheese, tomato	4,80€
LOUISE	Traditional ham, AOC Comté cheese, mustard-honey vinaigrette	5,20€
DARIUS •	Organic* raisin and walnut flute, fresh goat cheese, aubergine with harissa	5,20€

### HoT DisHEs

SOUPS	with organic* bread, butter, parsley, organic* croutons	4,80€
HOMEMADE PIES	Brie-spinach, Courgette salmon, Eggplant-tomato-goat	5,70€
SORMIOU ••••	MSC** cod 🥟, pea mousseline, red lentils	10,40€
CASABLANCA •••	Falafel and rice duo, Oriental aubergine compote	9,20€
ADANA •	Small spelt risotto, sweet pepper, tomato and thyme tapenade, Grana Padano	9,20€
PASTILLA, EMPANADAS, PIADINA		from 3.50€

# Desserts \*\*

PIES	Cheesecake speculoos, chocolate Moelleux, Blackberry-verbena	from 4,60€
ORGANIC* BROWNIE	CHOCOLATE - & MUFFIN with apples	2.40€
FRUIT SALAD ••••		4.80€
ORGANIC* YOGURT	Vanilla, blueberries, fig	2.55€
SMALL ORGANIC* PASTRIES & CUPS		from 2.50€

#### CoFfees and Drinks \*\*

COFFEE	Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino, ORGANIC* & FAIRTRADE	from 2.50€
FRAPPÉS	Coffee, Cappuccino, Belgoccino®, Mocaccino, Coconut	from 4.50€
FEEL GOOD DRINKS	Ginseng Coffee, Curcuma Bio* Golden Latte, Matcha Bio* Latte (hot or frappé)	from 3,60€
TEAS AND HERBAL TEAS	Palais des Thés and Yogi Tea selection	from 2.90€
GREEN SMOOTHIES	Fresh fruit, spinach, fresh herbs	5.50€
JUICE	Fresh fruit juice, Smoothies & Vegetable juice cold pressed	from 3.90€
FRUIT & TEA	Fresh fruit, Hammam tea	from 5.50€

### Discover all our recipes on EXKi.com

# TASTY MOMENTS AT A MILD PRICE



### SHORT GUIDE TO EASE YOUR CHOICE



The allergens are printed in capital letters or in bold on the product label or sales poster. The 'Macchiato', 'Latte', 'Chai' and 'Cappuccino' coffee beverages contain milk. They are also available with organic soya drink or organic oat drink - All our prices are in € and VAT incl. Nutritional analysis and allergens are available on www.EXKi.com or through our teams. Available in our restaurant Brussels Airport Landside. The menu is not exhaustive and not contractual it can vary depending on the product availability and the market prices. \* The organic ingredients are certified BE-BIO-01 Certisys.